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1 3 4 4 5 6 203 Forestier Monique NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 T 2 B 1
2 3 6 4 9 2 213 Barry Kumari NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 6 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 2
3 2 4 3 3 5 201 Stirling Lucy QLD Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3 B 1
4 1 1 3 4 1 221 Carroll Judith NSW Youth A B 1 B 1 T 1 B 2
5 0 0 3 4 4 202 Binegas Sheila NSW Open A B 1 B 1 B 2
6 0 0 3 14 3 207 King Sophie NSW Junior B 1 B 12 B 1
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1 4 4 4 4 6 101 Kassay James VIC Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1
2 4 10 4 6 5 106 Hyland Callum TAS Open A B 2 T 3 B 1 T 2 B 2 T 3 B 1 T 2
3 3 3 4 4 7 110 Edwards Marc NSW Open A B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

4 3 4 4 5 8 103 Farrell Thomas NSW Open A B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1
5 2 5 4 6 3 102 Fisher Daniel ACT Open A B 3 B 1 T 3 B 1 B 1 T 2
6 0 0 4 14 4 104 Brown Liam NSW Junior B 7 B 1 B 4 B 2
7 0 0 3 5 2 107 Fisher Zac NSW Youth A B 3 B 1 B 1
8 0 0 2 9 1 111 Gelot Aurel NSW Open A B 3 B 6
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1 8 16 8 14 3 203 Forestier Monique NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 2 T 2 B 6 T 7 B 1 T 1
2 6 6 7 8 1 201 Stirling Lucy QLD Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 T 1
3 6 7 7 7 2 202 Binegas Sheila NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1
4 5 5 7 7 7 207 King Sophie NSW Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1
5 5 6 7 9 13 213 Barry Kumari NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 3
6 5 8 6 6 21 221 Carroll Judith NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1
7 4 4 7 8 12 212 Langmore Claire VIC Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2
8 4 4 6 6 5 205 Horan Emma ACT Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
9 3 3 7 10 6 206 Morgans Isabelle QLD Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 4
10 3 3 6 6 11 211 Davis Sarah VIC Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
11 3 4 6 11 17 217 Foxen Rebecca TAS Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 5
12 3 6 6 7 8 208 King Talia QLD Youth A B 1 T 3 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 2
13 2 2 6 6 4 204 Dahl Caitlin ACT Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
14 2 3 6 7 14 214 Naghsh Jasmine NSW Youth A B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
15 2 3 3 4 10 210 Walker Lauren QLD Youth A B 1 T 2 B 2 B 1 T 1
16 1 1 5 6 9 209 Camplin Eminee QLD Youth A B 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1
17 1 5 4 6 20 220 Wyeth Emily QLD Youth A B 1 T 5 B 3 B 1 B 1
18 0 0 3 8 18 218 Fenton Amy NSW Youth A B 3 B 4 B 1
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#VALUE! 7 7 8 8 3 103 Farrell Thomas NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
#VALUE! 7 12 8 10 10 110 Edwards Marc NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 T 6 B 1 T 1 B 2
#VALUE! 6 6 8 8 1 101 Kassay James VIC Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
#VALUE! 6 7 8 9 6 106 Hyland Callum TAS Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1
#VALUE! 5 7 8 11 4 104 Brown Liam NSW Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 3 B 2 T 2 B 1
#VALUE! 4 4 8 9 2 102 Fisher Daniel ACT Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
#VALUE! 4 4 8 9 7 107 Fisher Zac ACT Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 2
#VALUE! 4 4 8 9 11 111 Gelot Aurel NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 8 10 9 109 May Jarrod WA Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 3 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 8 14 20 120 Jordan Jarred NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 B 3 B 4 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 7 8 8 108 Tsang Matthew NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 7 8 12 112 Glover Byron NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 7 9 14 114 Brandon Kyle QLD Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 2 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 7 9 19 119 Stubbs Nick NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 3 B 1
#VALUE! 3 3 6 11 25 125 Garrahy Michael QLD Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 5 B 2
#VALUE! 3 3 6 14 32 132 Hammersla William VIC Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 B 8
#VALUE! 3 3 5 5 39 139 Fernandes Fabreece NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 4 8 8 5 105 Bowman Sam QLD Youth A B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 4 7 10 16 116 Churchill Nicholas ACT Open A B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 2 B 1
#VALUE! 3 4 5 8 28 128 Turnbull Tyrone NSW Youth A B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 3
#VALUE! 3 4 5 10 13 113 Olsen Thomas QLD Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 6
#VALUE! 3 5 6 6 17 117 Burnett Matt NSW Open A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3 B 1 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 3 5 6 10 15 115 Da Silva Daniel NSW Open A B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 5
#VALUE! 1 1 6 10 33 133 Treisman Dylan NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 4 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1
#VALUE! 1 2 6 10 26 126 Hansen Luke NSW Youth A B 2 B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 3
#VALUE! 1 2 5 6 31 131 Gilbert Tom NSW Youth A B 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 2
#VALUE! 1 2 5 6 35 135 Zucchetto Jack NSW Youth A B 1 B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 1 2 5 12 22 122 Schneider Bennett ACT Junior B 2 T 2 B 2 B 3 B 1 B 4
#VALUE! 0 0 4 5 18 118 Keft Mitch QLD Junior B 1 B 2 B 1 B 1
#VALUE! 0 0 4 11 30 130 Giraud Pierre ACT Youth A B 1 B 1 B 6 B 3
#VALUE! 0 0 4 21 40 140 Waring Stephen ACT Junior B 10 B 1 B 9 B 1
#VALUE! 0 0 3 6 23 123 Cameron Paul QLD Junior B 1 B 4 B 1
#VALUE! 0 0 3 7 34 134 Woods Carl ACT Youth A B 3 B 2 B 2
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1 6 9 7 9 16 Dobie Barbara NSW Masters Bloc Climbing Centre F B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 2 T 3 B 1 T 1

2 3 3 7 11 17 Matters Ruth TAS Masters Garage F B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 4 B 1 B 1 T 1

3 3 3 3 3 18 Jordan Megan NSW Masters Bloc F B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1
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1 6 8 8 8 2 Oczapowski Tomasz NSW Masters B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2

2 5 7 7 9 15 Gutierrez George NSW Masters B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 3 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

3 2 3 6 9 1 Ruffles Chas NSW Masters B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 4 B 1 B 1 T 1
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1 6 6 7 8 1 201 Stirling Lucy QLD Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 T 1
2 5 5 7 7 7 207 King Sophie NSW Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1
3 4 4 6 6 5 205 Horan Emma ACT Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
4 3 3 6 6 11 211 Davis Sarah VIC Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
5 2 2 6 6 4 204 Dahl Caitlin ACT Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
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1 5 7 8 11 4 104 Brown Liam NSW Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 3 B 2 T 2 B 1
2 3 4 5 10 13 113 Olsen Thomas QLD Junior B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 6
3 1 2 5 12 22 122 Schneider Bennett ACT Junior B 2 T 2 B 2 B 3 B 1 B 4
4 0 0 4 5 18 118 Keft Mitch QLD Junior B 1 B 2 B 1 B 1
5 0 0 4 21 40 140 Waring Stephen ACT Junior B 10 B 1 B 9 B 1
6 0 0 3 6 23 123 Cameron Paul QLD Junior B 1 B 4 B 1
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1 5 8 6 6 21 221 Carroll Judith NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1
2 3 6 6 7 8 208 King Talia QLD Youth A B 1 T 3 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 2
3 2 3 6 7 14 214 Naghsh Jasmine NSW Youth A B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
4 2 3 3 4 10 210 Walker Lauren QLD Youth A B 1 T 2 B 2 B 1 T 1
5 1 1 5 6 9 209 Camplin Eminee QLD Youth A B 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1
6 1 5 4 6 20 220 Wyeth Emily QLD Youth A B 1 T 5 B 3 B 1 B 1
7 0 0 3 8 18 218 Fenton Amy NSW Youth A B 3 B 4 B 1
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1 4 4 8 9 7 107 Fisher Zac ACT Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 2
2 3 3 8 14 20 120 Jordan Jarred NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 B 3 B 4 B 1
3 3 3 7 8 8 108 Tsang Matthew NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1
4 3 3 7 9 14 114 Brandon Kyle QLD Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 2 B 1 B 1
5 3 3 5 5 39 139 Fernandes Fabreece NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1
6 3 4 8 8 5 105 Bowman Sam QLD Youth A B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 1
7 3 4 5 8 28 128 Turnbull Tyrone NSW Youth A B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 3
8 1 1 6 10 33 133 Treisman Dylan NSW Youth A B 1 T 1 B 4 B 1 B 1 B 2 B 1
9 1 2 6 10 26 126 Hansen Luke NSW Youth A B 2 B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1 B 3
10 1 2 5 6 31 131 Gilbert Tom NSW Youth A B 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 2
10 1 2 5 6 35 135 Zucchetto Jack NSW Youth A B 1 B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 B 1
12 0 0 4 11 30 130 Giraud Pierre ACT Youth A B 1 B 1 B 6 B 3
13 0 0 3 7 34 134 Woods Carl ACT Youth A B 3 B 2 B 2
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1 7 8 8 8 12 Perry Roxy VIC Youth B Bayside Rock Female B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1

2 7 9 8 9 2 Dobie Siobhan NSW Youth B Bloc Climbing Centre Female B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2

3 7 20 7 7 3 Sterrett Lanie ACT Youth B Canberra Female B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 9 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3

4 4 4 7 8 4 Matters Jemima TAS Youth B Garage Female B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 1

4 4 4 7 8 6 Blake Rosalyn ACT Youth B Canberra Indoor Female B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 1

6 4 5 8 13 1 McKenzie Sarah VIC Youth B Bayside Rock Female B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 5

7 4 7 7 7 7 Schneider Margot ACT Youth B Canberra Indoor Rock Climbing Female B 1 T 4 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
8 3 5 5 12 9 Cooper Megan NSW Youth B Centre of Gravity, Port Macquarie Female B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 8 B 1 T 3

9 1 1 3 6 8 Leahy Bronte NSW Youth B Bloc Female B 2 B 1 T 1 B 3
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1 7 7 8 8 4 Harrison Campbell VIC Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

2 7 8 8 8 10 Klein Bryson NSW Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

3 7 15 8 12 3 Kuhnel Martin QLD Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 4 T 6 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 T 3

4 4 4 6 7 11 Olsen William QLD Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

5 3 12 6 10 9 Earley Alistair QLD Youth B B 1 T 1 B 2 T 9 B 4 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 1

6 2 2 5 10 17 Bollerup Kaj NSW Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 5

7 2 2 4 14 5 Newton Sam NSW Youth B B 1 T 1 B 3 B 9 B 1 T 1

8 2 2 3 3 14 Kent Connor NSW Youth B B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1

9 2 4 6 7 6 De Guzman Sam NSW Youth B B 1 B 2 T 2 B 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 B 1

10 2 4 4 9 8 McHenry Lachlan ACT Youth B B 1 T 3 B 4 B 3 B 1 T 1

11 2 8 3 6 7 McHenry Liam ACT Youth B B 1 T 7 B 4 B 1 T 1

12 0 0 2 2 16 Bowron Daniel ACT Youth B B 1 B 1

13 0 0 1 3 12 Kirkwood Connor QLD Youth B B 3

4 4 4 7 14 Guest Climber Brandon Rhys Youth C B 1 T 1 B 2 B 2 B 6 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1
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1 4 5 6 6 20 Wong Desiree NSW Youth C Northern Beaches Rockhouse Female B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1
2 4 5 5 5 17 LeBreton Minah NSW Youth C Villawood Female B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1

3 4 5 5 9 14 Scacheri Liliana QLD Youth C Urban Climb Female B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 5 B 1 T 1

4 4 12 4 4 16 Hall Chelsea ACT Youth C Canberra Indoor Rock Climbing Female B 1 T 2 B 1 T 8 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1
5 3 3 6 8 13 Campton-Smith Olivia NSW Youth C St Peters Female B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 3

6 3 4 4 4 15 Phillips Ella ACT Youth C Canberra Indoor Rock Climbing Female B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2

4 4 5 5 10 Guest climber Angie ACT Youth D Canberra Indoor Rock Climbing Female B 1 T 1 B 6 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2 B 1 T 1
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1 8 9 8 8 23 Brandon Rhys QLD Youth C Paramount Adventure Centres Male B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2

2 7 11 7 7 24 Vidler Will NSW Youth C Male B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 4 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 2

3 4 6 4 4 22 Newton Joe NSW Youth C SICG St Peters Male B 1 T 1 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

4 4 11 4 4 21 MacGibbon Oliver ACT Youth C Canberra rock squad Male B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 T 1 B 1 T 8
5 1 1 5 19 26 Tsang Nathan NSW Youth C SICG Villawood Male B 6 B 4 B 1 T 1 B 6 B 2
6 1 1 4 5 28 Klein Peter NSW Youth C Villawood Male B 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 2

7 0 0 4 15 25 Hammond Angus QLD Youth C Urban Climb Male B 1 B 11 B 2 B 1

3 5 7 7 8 Guest climber Taylor Jack NSW Youth D Male B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1
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1 8 8 8 8 8 Scarth-Johnson Angelina ACT Youth D Canberra F B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

2 6 12 7 24 9 Emerson Loren ACT Youth D Canberra Indoor Rock 
Climbing F B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 3 T 5 B 10 B 1 T 1 B 4 B 3 T 3 B 1 T 1

3 4 4 6 6 7 Kara Abigail NSW Youth D Bloc F B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1

4 4 6 6 8 12 Broughton Madeleine NSW Youth D St Peters F B 1 T 1 B 1 B 3 T 3 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1

5 4 11 6 10 13 Hammond Lola QLD Youth D Urban Climb F B 1 T 1 B 1 T 8 B 2 B 1 T 1 B 4 B 1 T 1

6 3 3 5 19 11 Boyle Tegwen QLD Youth D Urban Climb F B 1 T 1 B 4 B 1 T 1 B 12 B 1 T 1

7 3 7 4 4 10 MacGibbon Lila ACT Youth D Canberra rock squad F B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 5 B 1 T 1
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1 8 8 8 8 1 Taylor Jack NSW Youth D Villawood M B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

2 6 6 7 7 5 Grewal Sachin NSW Youth D Climb-fit M B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1

3 6 8 7 12 6 Leahy Brett NSW Youth D Bloc M B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 1 B 6 B 1 T 3 B 1 T 1

4 6 30 6 8 2 Cvetkovski Alexander QLD Youth D Urban Climb (West End) M B 1 T 1 B 2 T 2 B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 1 T 23 B 1 T 1

5 5 13 6 9 4 Macgibbon Clancy ACT Youth D Canberra rock squad M B 1 T 1 B 1 B 2 T 2 B 1 T 1 B 3 T 8 B 1 T 1
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